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DS1269 
HEAVY DUTY SINGLE 
POINT MORTICE LOCK
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PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION Aluminium & Timber

BACKSET 30mm

BOLTS Latchbolt - 10mm throw, reversible chrome plated brass bolt
Deadbolt - 13mm throw, steel chrome plated with hardened 
steel middle plate 

FACE PLATE 
FINISH

Satin stainless steel

CYLINDER Standard 
DS1272 Euro cylinder - 5 pin C4 with fixed drive cam

Optional 
DS1266 Euro cylinder - 5 pin C4 with fixed drive cam and 
inside turn

DS197 Euro cylinder - 5 pin C4 with fixed drive cam

DS202 Euro Cylinder - 5 pin C4 with fixed drive cam and 
inside turn

STRIKE PLATES Standard - DS1277
Optional - Small, Medium, Long & Long Lip strikes

The DS1269 latch hub retracts the latch bolt (via a spindle fitted 
to the furniture/handles). Key throws and retracts the swing bolt 
(via fixed cam euro cylinder). Key also retracts the latch.

FUNCTION

HOW TO ORDER
LOCKBODY FURNITURE FINISH CYLINDER KEYING STRIKE

DS1269 DS1600/5 PC Black DS1272 96001 DS1277/S

17
4

85

30

45

3

10

13

29
0

26
4

24


